
LIGUE  BRETAGNE 
DE  VOILE

.

Horizon 2025 2028 



UN PROJET DE LIGUE  À LA 
HAUTEUR DE NOTRE RÉGION ET DE

NOS AMBITIONS

FAIRE MIEUX ENSEMBLE



L’équipe
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Prénom Nom Licence
1 Bruno Le Breton 0471183R
2 Jeannick Le Moal 1231500N
3 Bernard Bocquet 0171450U
4 Maryse Hillion 1315887R
5 Guy Toureaux 0538898C
6 Laurence Bourdonnay 0776894Q
7 Marc Reine 0052061F
8 Véronique Bazin 1430399Z
9 Noël Dahirel 0080350Y

10 Cathy Bourhis 0173638Y
11 Yvon Poutriquet 0045874L
12 Marie Pierre Lemarchand 1430382G
13 Arnaud Fautrat 0383172N
14 Christelle Simon 1315297B
15 Loïc Pajot 1018026U
16 Marie Boydron Vouillot 0544642L
17 Olivier Bovyn 0102487H
18 Mathilde Le Roux Dechin 1428390G
19 Gaël Bouttard 1058893P
20 Charlotte Yven 1216898C



L’équipe
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Olivier Bovyn
CVB Erquy

Véronique Bazin
CVPX

Bruno Le Breton
VdP 29 Brest

Matilde Le Roux Dechin
SN Baie de Saint Malo

Yvon Poutriquet
YC Dinard

Charlotte Yven
SR Térenez



L’équipe

Loïc Pajot
Brest Bretagne Nautisme

Bernard Bocquet
CN Lorient

Laurence Bourdonnay
FL Lanester

Maryse Hillion
VdP 29 Brest

Guy Toureaux
CN Hoëdicais

Christelle Simon
EV Trébeurden

Jeannick Le Moal
CN ETEL
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Gael Bouttard
SNT 

Cathy Bourhis
CN Arrée

Marc Reine
EV Locquirec

Noël Dahirel 
CN Lorient Marie Pierre Lemarchand

SR Concarneau

Marie Boydron Vouillot
La Mouette Sinagote

Arnaud Fautrat
CN  Saint Cast
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